Commodity

Containers
Throughput Number
Container Tons

Total Equivalent Units (TEUS)

Restow TEUS

Breakbulk Cargo

Kraft Liner Board (KLB)
Lumber

Plywood

Steel

Woodpulp

Misc General Cargo
Bulk Cargo

Oats

Total Tons

Dockage Days
Vessel Port Calls

Total rail cars

Average trucks per day

2018
Total

9,402
60,571
10,528

0

205,760
1,172
3,223

0
0
6,796

22001
289,722

197
o8

3,083

2019

Total

8,687
46,376
9,517
0

120,118
3,754

0

3,695
18,739
2,801

0

9
149,107
195,483

154
73

1,490

2020

Total

10,807
116,792
13,266
0

88,512
1,482

0

0
49,812
1,636
2,205
13,458

A

273,897

377
80

1,284

2021
Jan

706
8,290
940

12,412
160

oL,

32,951

152
35

Feb

883
10,561
1,169
0

4,841

0

0

0

19,200

94

0

0
24,13

34,696

42
12

128
37

Worldwide Terminals

Port of Fernandina

Tonnage By Commodity
2021

Mar Apr May
1,108 1,422 0
10,469 15,880 0
1425 1,540 0
0 0 0
4,031 14,494 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 16,530 0
182 3 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4213 31027 0
14,682 46,907 0
13 29 0
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2021
Dec. YTD
0 0 4114
0 0 45,200
0 0 5,074
0 0 0
0 35,455
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 48,142
0 439
0 0
AT .
L.
0 129,236
0 0 o7
0 0 32
0 0 491
0 0

2020
£

3,599
36,882
4,238
0

39,718
1,298
0

0
7,544
58

0
13,458

62,076

98,958

65
29

505

Val_'iance

515
8,318
836

(4,263)
(1,298)

40,598
381

Jiae

800
30,278

32
3

(14)



